
NJ10-05
SANTA ROSA

NJ10-08
SAN

FRANCISCO
38

°3
0'

38
°

37
°3

0'

38
°3

0'
38

°
37

°3
0'

-122°30'-123°-123°30'

-122°30'-123°-123°30'
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Disclaimer: The maritime boundaries and limits
shown, do not reflect the full extent of U.S. sovereign
rights Under international and domestic law.

MEXICO

CANADA

CA


